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1985 Voyager

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

GASKET (Ref # 11009)

GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 1100)
COVER,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 14024)
BREATER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 14069)

"0" RING (Ref # 43058)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001B)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,T.EBON (Ref # 51001C)
TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023)

CAP-ASSY-TANK (Ref # 51048)
CAP,TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51049)
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)

BOLT,FUEL GAUGE FIT (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,6X20,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92001A)
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 92022B)
COLLAR,FUEL TANK FITT (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037A)

"0" RING (Ref # 92055)

"0" RING (Ref # 92055A)

DAMPER,FUEL TANK,REAR (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FITT (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)
OIL SEAL,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 120)

SCREW PAN HEAD 5X10 (Ref # 220)
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702)
TUBE,RUBBER,7X10X400 (Ref # 702A)

PART NUMBER

11009-1037
11009-1051
14024-1434
14069-1004
51039-010
51001-5460-F7
51001-5461-F7
51023-1054
51048-1022
51049-1059
52005-1053
92001-1069
92001-1091
92022-044
92022-1038
92022-183
92027-1134
92037-010
92037-147
92055-1023
92055-1036
92075-1114
92075-1116
92075-125
92093-1030
120P0830
220B0510
702A07120
702A07400

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1



1985 Voyager Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE-BREATHER (BULK) (Ref # 702B) 702A071000 1
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