

1985 Voyager

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET (Ref # 11009)	11009-1037	1
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 1100)	11009-1051	1
COVER,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 14024)	14024-1434	1
BREATHER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 14069)	14069-1004	1
"O" RING (Ref # 43058)	51039-010	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001B)	51001-5460-F7	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,T.EBON (Ref # 51001C)	51001-5461-F7	1
TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023)	51023-1054	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK (Ref # 51048)	51048-1022	1
CAP,TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-1059	1
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1053	1
BOLT,FUEL GAUGE FIT (Ref # 92001)	92001-1069	6
BOLT,6X20,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1091	2
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92022)	92022-044	2
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1038	2
WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 92022B)	92022-183	2
COLLAR,FUEL TANK FITT (Ref # 92027)	92027-1134	1
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	1
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	1
"O" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-1023	2
"O" RING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1036	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,REAR (Ref # 92075)	92075-1114	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FITT (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1116	1
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)	92075-125	2
OIL SEAL,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 120)	120P0830	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X10 (Ref # 220)	220B0510	2
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702)	702A07120	1
TUBE,RUBBER,7X10X400 (Ref # 702A)	702A07400	1

1985 Voyager

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE-BREATHING (BULK) (Ref # 702B)	702A071000	1